MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists

Folk and Traditional music, less than 60 beats per minute

Title
1 Scarborough Fair
2 Winterlude
3 Nottamun Town
4 Johnny Has Gone For A Solider
5 Boll Weevil Holler
6 Ailein Duinn

Artist/Composer
N/A

Bob Dylan

N/A

N/A

Vera Holler

N/A

Approx.
Duration
3:13
2:22
2:29
2:50
2:03
4:47

Approx.
BPM
45
51
55
55
58
58

Decade
N/A
1970
N/A
N/A
1960
N/A



