MUSIC FOR DEMENTIA - Music lists Folk and Traditional music, less than 60 beats per minute

		Approx.	Approx.	
Title	Artist/Composer	Duration	BPM	Decade
1 Scarborough Fair	N/A	3:13	45	N/A
2 Winterlude	Bob Dylan	2:22	51	1970
3 Nottamun Town	N/A	2:29	55	N/A
4 Johnny Has Gone For A Solider	N/A	2:50	55	N/A
5 Boll Weevil Holler	Vera Holler	2:03	58	1960
6 Ailein Duinn	N/A	4:47	58	N/A